536/Maryland Manual

CITY OR

TOWN

Indian Head

Keedysville

Kensington

Kitzmiller

Landover

Hills

La Plata

Laurel

Laytons-

ville

Leonardtown

Loch Lynn
Heights

Lonaconing

Luke

Manchester

COUNTY
ADDRESS

Charles
1107 Strauss Ave.
(20640)

Washington
P. 0. Box 1
(21756)

Montgomery
3710 Mitchell St.
(20795

Garrett
Kitzmiller
(21538)

Prince George’s
4219 70th Avenue
(20784)

Charles
P. O. Box 1038
(20646)

Prince George’s
350 Municipal Sq.
(20810)

Montgomery
P. O. Box 938
(20760)

St. Mary’s
28 Court House Drive
(20650)

Garrett

Box 215, Mount
Lake Park
(21550)

Allegany
P. O. Box 335
(21539)

Allegany
Grant Street, Box 7
(21540)

Carroll
8 York Strect
(21102)

TELEPHONE

743-5511

432-5795

or 432-8126

949-2424

453-3269

577-0101

934-8421

or 870-3377

725-5300

or 792-9047

948-6427

475-9791

334-2066

463-6233
or 463-6266

359-3922

239-3200

ORIGINAL

INCORPORATION

Ch. 590, 1920

Ch.

251, 1872

Ch. 621, 1894

Ch. 285, 1906

Ch. 465, 1945

Ch. 325, 1888

Ch. 260, 1870

Ch. 497, 1892

Ch.

73, 1858

Ch. 450, 1896

Ch. 132, 1890

Ch.

73, 1922

Ch. 193, 1833

POPULATION

IN 1970

1,350

431

2,232

443

2,691

1,561

10,525

293

1,406

507

1,572

424

1,466

EXECUTIVE
OFFICER

Roy L. Budd

Ralph B.
Taylor

Jayne H. Plank

Robert L.
Lyons

Joseph N.
Harris

Victor B.
Bowling, Jr.

Robert J.
DiPietro

Stanley A.
Mills

J. Harry
Norris, 111

Charles H.
Tressler

John H. Evans

James T.
Warnick

Phillip R.
Miller




